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FIS high performance SC/apc & fc/apc Cords

Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com

SPECIFICATIONS

High Performance Patchcords from FIS offer customers superior connections in patch panels or workstations.  Precision end face geometry specs allow these 
cords to have excellent Insertion Loss and Back Reflection characteristics. These patchcords exceed industry standards.

Singlemode APC Cords
Connector Styles SC-SC, FC-FC, SC-FC
Patchcord Lengths 1,2,3,5,10 meters
Length Tolerance +/- 1 inch
Insertion Loss 0.1dB (typical), 0.3dB (max)
Back Reflection -65dB
Operating Temperature -40 to +70 degrees Celsius

1.6mm LC-LC APC SIMPLEX
PART # LENGTH
Y3LALAS1FISC 1 Meter
Y3LALAS2FISC 2 Meters
Y3LALAS3FISC 3 Meters
Y3LALAS5FISC 5 Meters
Y3LALAS10FISC 10 Meters

3mm FC-SC APC DUPLEX
PART # LENGTH
D37AYAS1FISC 1 Meter
D37AYAS2FISC 2 Meters
D37AYAS3FISC 3 Meters
D37AYAS5FISC 5 Meters
D37AYAS10FISC 10 Meters

3mm FC-SC APC SIMPLEX
PART # LENGTH
S37AYAS1FISC 1 Meter
S37AYAS2FISC 2 Meters
S37AYAS3FISC 3 Meters
S37AYAS5FISC 5 Meters
S37AYAS10FISC 10 Meters

3mm SC-SC APC SIMPLEX
PART # LENGTH
S3YAYAS1FISC 1 Meter
S3YAYAS2FISC 2 Meters
S3YAYAS3FISC 3 Meters
S3YAYAS5FISC 5 Meters
S3YAYAS10FISC 10 Meters

1.6mm LC-LC APC DUPLEX
PART # LENGTH
X3LALAS1FISC 1 Meter
X3LALAS2FISC 2 Meters
X3LALAS3FISC 3 Meters
X3LALAS5FISC 5 Meters
X3LALAS10FISC 10 Meters

3mm SC-SC APC DUPLEX
PART # LENGTH
D3YAYAS1FISC 1 Meter
D3YAYAS2FISC 2 Meters
D3YAYAS3FISC 3 Meters
D3YAYAS5FISC 5 Meters
D3YAYAS10FISC 10 Meters

FC-FC APC
SIMPLEX

AVAILABLE
PLEASE CALL


